
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	1
Programme  : 	BSc - Mathematics
Month & Year  : 	Feb 2025 Date  : 	

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

MAJOR
FOUNDATIONS OF MATHEMATICS

24UMM-DSC111
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

MINOR 1

Code Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2410003 GOWRI NANDANA R S 247736632732 4 20 27 47 6.0 B 24.0 24UST-DSC111 4 22 44 66 8.0 A 32.0

2 U2410004 JEENA CHANDRAN 360120932092

3 U2410009 KASINATH R S 347387821850 24UST-DSC111 4 19 26 45 6.0 B 24.0

4 U2410013 ALEENA JOSE 495937371426

5 U2410017 ASHNA. J 277117124474 24UPH-DSC113 4 18 13 31 0.0 F 0.0

6 U2410019 DEVINANDHANA R 158882581905 4 18 36 54 7.0 B+ 28.0 24UST-DSC111 4 23 52 75 9.0 A+ 36.0

7 U2410020 DEVIVANDHANA R 220421701931 4 19 48 67 8.0 A 32.0

8 U2410027 NEHA MARY ANTONY 725076767419 4 18 26 44 6.0 B 24.0
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S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

MINOR 2

Code Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2410003 GOWRI NANDANA R S 247736632732

2 U2410004 JEENA CHANDRAN 360120932092 24UCO-DSC113 4 17 28 45 6.0 B 24.0

3 U2410009 KASINATH R S 347387821850

4 U2410013 ALEENA JOSE 495937371426 24UCO-DSC113 4 19 34 53 7.0 B+ 28.0

5 U2410017 ASHNA. J 277117124474

6 U2410019 DEVINANDHANA R 158882581905 24UPH-DSC112 4 22 38 60 8.0 A 32.0

7 U2410020 DEVIVANDHANA R 220421701931 24UPH-DSC112 4 25 44 69 9.0 A+ 36.0

8 U2410027 NEHA MARY ANTONY 725076767419

Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



  

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID Total SCPA Grade Result

1 U2410003 GOWRI NANDANA R S 247736632732 161.0 5.55 B PASSED

2 U2410004 JEENA CHANDRAN 360120932092 146.0 6.95 B+ PASSED

3 U2410009 KASINATH R S 347387821850 141.0 6.71 B+ PASSED

4 U2410013 ALEENA JOSE 495937371426 186.0 7.44 B+ PASSED

5 U2410017 ASHNA. J 277117124474 - - F FAILED

6 U2410019 DEVINANDHANA R 158882581905 174.0 5.27 C PASSED

7 U2410020 DEVIVANDHANA R 220421701931 188.0 6.48 B PASSED

8 U2410027 NEHA MARY ANTONY 725076767419 148.0 7.05 B+ PASSED
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


